eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
1-144 w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
www.ieiworld.com eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
PM-GX
Specification
Part No. Description
PM-GX-466-R10 PC/104 SBC with AMD® GX466 333MHz Processor,
CRT/LCD, LAN, USB2.0 and CF Type II
32200-015100-RS LPT Cable
32200-074800-RS RS-422/485 Cable
Ordering Information
Feature
Packing List
1. PC/104 Form Factor, AMD® GX466 Processor Embedded Board with
RoHS Compliance
2. DDR 266 SO-DIMM SDRAM up to 512MB
3. Complete I/O Support with IDE, CF Type II, PC/104, LAN, USB 2.0,
RS-232 and RS-422/485
4. 24-bit TTL LCD Support
CF Type II
Solder Side
DDR 266
SO-DIMM
1 x PM-GX Single Board Computer
1 x ATA33 Flat Cable (P/N: 32200-000009-RS)
1 x Single RS-232 Cable (P/N: 32200-000049-RS)
1 x VGA Cable (P/N: 32000-033804-RS)
1 x LAN Cable (P/N: 32000-055702-RS)
1 x KB/MS Cable (P/N: 32000-023800-RS)
1 x USB Cable (P/N: 32000-070300-RS)
1 x Power Cable (P/N: 32100-130300-RS)
1 x Mini Jumper Pack
1 x Utility CD
1 x QIG (Quick Installation Guide)